National Semiconductor is now part of
Texas Instruments.
Search http://www.ti.com/ for the latest technical
information and details on our current products and services.
LM124AQML
LM124QML
October 12, 2010
Low Power Quad Operational Amplifiers

voltage
■ Large output voltage swing 0V to V+ − 1.5V
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number
NS Package
Number
Package Description
LM124J/883 7704301CA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AE/883 77043022A E20A
20LD LEADLESS CHIP
CARRIER
LM124AJ/883 7704302CA J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AW/883  W14B 14LD CERPACK
LM124AWG/883 7704302XA WG14A 14LD CERAMIC SOIC
LM124AJRQMLV (Note 11) 5962R9950401VCA, 100 krad(Si) J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AJRLQMLV (Note 12) 5962R9950402VCA, 100 krad(Si) J14A 14LD CERDIP
LM124AWGRQMLV (Note 11) 5962R9950401VZA, 100 krad(Si) WG14A 14LD CERAMIC SOIC
LM124AWGRLQMLV (Note 12) 5962R9950402VZA, 100 krad(Si) WG14A 14LD CERAMIC SOIC
LM124AWRQMLV (Note 11) 5962R9950401VDA, 100 krad(Si) W14B 14LD CERPACK
LM124AWRLQMLV (Note 12) 5962R9950402VDA, 100 krad(Si) W14B 14LD CERPACK
LM124 MDE (Note 12) 5962R9950402V9A, 100 krad(Si) (Note 1) Bare Die
LM124 MDR (Note 11) 5962R9950401V9A, 100 krad(Si) (Note 1) Bare Die
© 2011 National Semiconductor Corporation 201080 www.national.com
L